KILLARK

VFC-100

By Killark
Catalog # VFC-100

V Series - V Fixture Body - Enclosed And Gasketed Fixture
Body - 150W Maximum.

Features

« Electrostatically applied epoxy/polyester finish
¢ Modular design

e Hubs are threaded for attachment to conduit

¢ Set screws in pendant fixture

¢ Copper-free aluminum (less than .004%)

Application

For use with V Series lighting.

General

Color e Gray
¢ Gris

Finish Type Powder Epoxy Paint

Light Source Incandescent

Material Aluminum, Copper Free (less
than 4/10 of 1%)

Series V Series

Type ¢ Aluminum Fixture Body
¢ Aluminum Fixture Body

UPC 783936730011

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Dimensions

Gross Weight with Packaging
Height

Length

Width

Electrical Ratings

Frequency Rating
Voltage Rating
Wattage

Logistics
Carton Quantity

Product Assets

1inx3inx3in
0.5
3in
1in
3in

50/60 Hz
120-277 VAC
150 W
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Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Installation Manuals - KIL_V-Series Incandescent Luminaires

IOM_KT153
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