

VFC-100

By Killark
Catalog # [VFC-100](#)

V Series - V Fixture Body - Enclosed And Gasketed Fixture Body - 150W Maximum.



Features

- Electrostatically applied epoxy/polyester finish
- Modular design
- Hubs are threaded for attachment to conduit
- Set screws in pendant fixture
- Copper-free aluminum (less than .004%)

Application

For use with V Series lighting.

General

Color	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Gray• Gris
Finish Type	Powder Epoxy Paint
Light Source	Incandescent
Material	Aluminum, Copper Free (less than 4/10 of 1%)
Series	V Series
Type	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Aluminum Fixture Body• Aluminum Fixture Body
UPC	783936730011

Dimensions

Dimensions	1 in x 3 in x 3 in
Gross Weight with Packaging	0.5
Height	3 in
Length	1 in
Width	3 in

Electrical Ratings

Frequency Rating	50/60 Hz
Voltage Rating	120-277 VAC
Wattage	150 W

Logistics

Carton Quantity	10
-----------------	----

Product Assets

[Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice](#)
[Installation Manuals - KIL_V-Series Incandescent Luminaires IOM_K1153](#)



A proud member of the Hubbell Family.